200 GHz DWDM OADM Module
Features
• 200 GHz channel spacing
• Low insertion loss
• High isolation
• Epoxy-free optical path
• High stability and reliability
Application

(3) C specify – Customer specify.
Package dimension
Ordering Information
     OADM
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length
Connector
Type
1 – Corning
     SMF-28
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X – C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
Type of Filter  Add/drop
Ch Numbers X ITU Channel
Number
2 – 200 GHz
1 – 1 Ch
      Add/Drop
2 – 2 Ch
      Add/Drop
0
ITU Standard
Channel Number
(see the ITU channel